Title
Holi Colors

Isabel and Her Colores Go to School

Season to Bee

Monsters Love Colors
White Rabbit's Color Book
Little Green Peas

Edible Colors

Silliest Shapes and Colors Book in the Wild West

Crayon Man

Color Finders

White Book

Blue

Color Kittens

My World of Color

This Little Pup

Eat Your Superpowers

Mixed: A Colorful Story

Song of Sun and Sky

Am | A Color Too?

Freight Train

Day the Crayons Came Home
Day the Crayons Quit

Green is for Christmas
Swatch: the Girl Who Loved Color
Magnificent Homespun Brown
Color Farm

Color Zoo

Planting a Rainbow

Lunch

Toot Toot Beep Beep

Orange Pear Apple Bear
Southwest Sunrise
Frankencrayon

It's an Orange Aardvark

Are Your Stars Like My Stars?
Colors Everywhere

Brown: the Many Shades of Love
Harold At The North Pole
Harold's Trip To The Sky
Pinkalicious

Purplicious

Golden Domes and Silver Lanterns
All the Colors We Are

What Color Is Caesar?

Color of His Own

Pete the Cat: | Love My White Shoes
Brown Bear, Brown Bear What Do You See?

| Love Our Earth

City Colors

Happy Halloween Witch's Cat
Rainbow Hands

Colors
Author Call #

Singh, Rina BB Sing
Alessandri, Alexandra E Ales
Aponte, Carlos E Apon
Austin, Mike E Aust
Baker, Alan E Bake
Baker, Keith E Bake
Bass, Jennifer E Bass
Bennett, Madeline E Benn
Biebow, Natascha E Bieb
Blue's Clues E Blue
Borando, Silvia E Bora
Brew-Hammond, Nana EIE Brew
Brown, Margaret E Brow
Brown, Margaret E Brow
Bryant, Laura E Brya
Buzzeo, Toni E Buzz
Chung, Arree E Chun
Cockcroft, Jason E Cock
Cole, Heidi E Cole
Crews, Donald E Crew
Daywalt, Drew E Dayw
Daywalt, Drew E Dayw
Daywalt, Drew E Dayw
Denos, Julia E Deno
Doyon, Samara E Doyo
Ehlert, Lois E Ehle
Ehlert, Lois E Ehle
Ehlert, Lois E Ehle
Fleming, Denise E Flem
Garcia, Emma E Garc
Gravett, Emily E Grav
Grimes, Nikki E Grim
Hall, Michael E Hall
Hall, Michael E Hall
Helakoski, Leslie E Hela
Hoban, Tana E Hoba
James, Nancy E Jame
Johnson, Crockett E John
Johnson, Crockett E John
Kann, Victoria E Kann
Kann, Victoria E Kann
Khan, Hena E Khan
Kissinger, Katie E Kiss
Kumin, Maxine E Kumi
Lionni, Leo E Lion
Litwin, Eric E Litw
Martin, Bill E Mart
Martin, Bill E Mart
Milich, Zoran E Mili
Muncaster, Harriet E Munc

Nainy, Mamta E Nain

RA

RA
RA

RA

RA
RA

RA
RA

12/16/2023

AR

3.5

22

3.3
3.8

2.6

1.9

3.4
3.3
2.7
26
24

23
1.5



Title
| Know a Wee Piggy
What Does Bunny See?
We're Going On A Bear Hunt
Sylvie
Green
Festival of Colors
Spicy Hot Colors
One Blue Gnu
Gift for Amma
Blue vs Yellow
They Say Blue
Green is a Chile Pepper
Red is a Dragon
Mix it Up
Leon the Chameleon
Colors for Zena
Blue on Blue
Bear Sees Colors
Baby Bear Sees Blue
Deep Blue Sea
Not Quite Black and White
Welcome To the Ice House
Lunchtime for a Purple Snake
Wait! No Paint!
Sign Language For Kids
Living Color
Color-Changing Animals
Paul Klee
Eugene Delacroix

1-2-3 Draw Dinosaurs And Other Prehistoric Anim:

Fun Crafts with Colors
Red Sings from Treetops
Black Book of Colors

Harold Y EI Lapiz Color Morado

Amber the Orange Fairy
Molly Saves The Day
Color Of Fire

Color Day Relay

Colors and Shapes = Colores y Formas

Colores de la Primavera
Colores del Invierno

Oso Pardo, Oso Pardo, Que Ves Ahi?

Ruby, Violet, Lime
Blue

Green

Patterns In The Park
Red

Yellow

Brown Food Fun
Green Food Fun
Orange Food Fun

Colors

Author
Norman, Kim
Park, Linda
Rosen, Michael
Sattler, Jennifer
Seeger, Laura
Sehgal, Kabir
Shahan, Sherry
Smith, Danna
Sriram, Meera
Sullivan, Tom
Tamaki, Jillian
Thong, Roseanne
Thong, Roseanne
Tullet, Herve
Watt, Melanie

Wellington, Monica

White, Dianne
Wilson, Karma
Wolff, Ashley
Wood, Audrey
Ying, Jonathan
Yolen, Jane
Ziefert, Harriet
Whatley, Bruce
Heller, Lora
Jenkins

Yaw, Valerie
Venezia, Mike
Venezia, Mike
Levin, Freddie
Ros, Jordina
Sidman, Joyce
Cottin, Menena
Johnson, Crockett
Meadows, Daisy
Tripp, Valerie
Rinaldi, Ann
Cole, Joanna

Petelinsek, Kathleen

Shepherd, Jodie
Shepherd, Jodie
Martin, Bill
Brocket, Jane
Bruce, Lisa
Bruce, Lisa
Bruce, Lisa
Bruce, Lisa
Bruce, Lisa
Bullard, Lisa
Bullard, Lisa
Bullard, Lisa

Call #
E Norm
E Park
E Rose
E Satt
E Seeg
E Sehg
E Shah
E Smit
E Srir
E Sull
E Tama
E Thon
E Thon
E Tull
E Watt
E Well
E Whit
E Wils
E Wolf
E Wood
E Ying
E Yole
E Zief
J 398.2
J 419
J 591.47
J 591.47
J 709.2
J709.2
J743.6
J 7455
J811.6
J Brl E Cott
J F Spa John

RA

RA

RA
RA
RA

RA
RA

RA

J Fantasy Mead Rai 2
J History Amer Moll 5

J History Rina
J SciFi Magi 19
J Spa 419

J Spa 535.6

J Spa 535.6

J Spa F Mart
JR Broc

JR Bruc

JR Bruc

JR Bruc

JR Bruc

JR Bruc

JR Bull

JR Bull

JR Bull

12/16/2023

AR
2.7
2.5
1.3
1.9

22

1.8

2.7
1.6

1.4
1.5

27
3.2

5.8
5.6
4.9
5.3

3.2
2.6
1.9
3.3
3.7

3.4

2.1
23



Title
Red Food Fun
White Food Fun
Yellow Food Fun
Brown: Seeing Brown All Around Us
White: Seeing White All Around Us
Color
Louise Loves Bake Sales
Sorting by Color
M&M's Brand Color Pattern Book
Cinco de Mayo Colors
Crayola Halloween Colors
Crayola Hanukkah Colors
Crayola Holi Colors
Amelia Bedelia Chalks One Up
Curious George Colors Eggs
Red
Yellow
Green
Orange
Purple
Crayola Christmas Colors
Crayola Diwali Colors

Crayola Ramadan and Eid Al-Fitr Colors

Do You Like These Boots?
Black Everywhere

Blue Everywhere

Brown Everywhere

Gray Everywhere

Green Everywhere

Orange Everywhere

Pink Everywhere

Purple Everywhere

Red Everywhere

Silver and Gold Everywhere
White Everywhere

Yellow Everywhere

Blue Animals

Green Animals

Orange Animals

Red Animals

Stories and Secrets of Color

Colors

Author
Bullard, Lisa
Bullard, Lisa
Bullard, Lisa
Dahl, Michael
Dahl, Michael
Lawrence, Ellen
Light, Kelly
Marks, Jennifer
McGrath, Barbara
Nelson, Robin
Nelson, Robin
Nelson, Robin
Nelson, Robin
Parish, Herman
Rey, H. A.
Sarfatti, Esther
Sarfatti, Esther
Schuette, Sarah
Schuette, Sarah
Schuette, Sarah
Schuh, Mari
Schuh, Mari
Schuh, Mari
Soman, David
Sterling, Kristin
Sterling, Kristin
Sterling, Kristin
Sterling, Kristin
Sterling, Kristin
Sterling, Kristin
Sterling, Kristin
Sterling, Kristin
Sterling, Kristin
Sterling, Kristin
Sterling, Kristin
Sterling, Kristin
Stewart, Melissa
Stewart, Melissa
Stewart, Melissa
Stewart, Melissa
Brooks, Susie

Call #
JR Bull
JR Bull
JR Bull
JR Dahl
JR Dahl
JR Lawr
JR Ligh
JR Mark
JR Mcgr
JR Nels
JR Nels
JR Nels
JR Nels
JR Pari
JR Rey
JR Sarf
JR Sarf
JR Schu
JR Schu
JR Schu
JR Schu
JR Schu
JR Schu
JR Soma
JR Ster
JR Ster
JR Ster
JR Ster
JR Ster
JR Ster
JR Ster
JR Ster
JR Ster
JR Ster
JR Ster
JR Ster
JR Stew
JR Stew
JR Stew
JR Stew
J 535

RA

12/16/2023

AR
23
1.9
24
2.1
24

1.3
3.3

2.4
1.8

1.8
22

2.6
2.7
26
2.7
2.6
2.9
29
2.9
2.6
3.3
29
2.5



