

## Colors

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Holi Colors	Singh, Rina	BB Sing	
Isabel and Her Colores Go to School	Alessandri, Alexandra	E Ales	
Season to Bee	Aponte, Carlos	E Apon	
Monsters Love Colors	Austin, Mike	E Aust	RA
White Rabbit's Color Book	Baker, Alan	E Bake	
Little Green Peas	Baker, Keith	E Bake	RA
Edible Colors	Bass, Jennifer	E Bass	RA
Silliest Shapes and Colors Book in the Wild West	Bennett, Madeline	E Benn	
Crayon Man	Biebow, Natascha	E Bieb	
Color Finders	Blue's Clues	E Blue	
White Book	Borando, Silvia	E Bora	
Blue	Brew-Hammond, Nana El	E Brew	
Color Kittens	Brown, Margaret	E Brow	3.5
My World of Color	Brown, Margaret	E Brow	
This Little Pup	Bryant, Laura	E Brya	
Eat Your Superpowers	Buzzeo, Toni	E Buzz	
Mixed: A Colorful Story	Chung, Arree	E Chun	
Song of Sun and Sky	Cockcroft, Jason	E Cock	
Am I A Color Too?	Cole, Heidi	E Cole	2.2
Freight Train	Crews, Donald	E Crew	
Day the Crayons Came Home	Daywalt, Drew	E Dayw	3.3
Day the Crayons Quit	Daywalt, Drew	E Dayw	3.8
Green is for Christmas	Daywalt, Drew	E Dayw	
Swatch: the Girl Who Loved Color	Denos, Julia	E Deno	
Magnificent Homespun Brown	Doyon, Samara	E Doyo	
Color Farm	Ehlert, Lois	E Ehle	
Color Zoo	Ehlert, Lois	E Ehle	
Planting a Rainbow	Ehlert, Lois	E Ehle	2.6
Lunch	Fleming, Denise	E Flem	RA
Toot Toot Beep Beep	Garcia, Emma	E Garc	
Orange Pear Apple Bear	Gravett, Emily	E Grav	
Southwest Sunrise	Grimes, Nikki	E Grim	
Frankencrayon	Hall, Michael	E Hall	
It's an Orange Aardvark	Hall, Michael	E Hall	1.9
Are Your Stars Like My Stars?	Helakoski, Leslie	E Hela	
Colors Everywhere	Hoban, Tana	E Hoba	
Brown: the Many Shades of Love	James, Nancy	E Jame	
Harold At The North Pole	Johnson, Crockett	E John	3.4
Harold's Trip To The Sky	Johnson, Crockett	E John	3.3
Pinkalicious	Kann, Victoria	E Kann	2.7
Purplicious	Kann, Victoria	E Kann	2.6
Golden Domes and Silver Lanterns	Khan, Hena	E Khan	2.4
All the Colors We Are	Kissinger, Katie	E Kiss	
What Color Is Caesar?	Kumin, Maxine	E Kumi	
Color of His Own	Lionni, Leo	E Lion	RA 2.3
Pete the Cat: I Love My White Shoes	Litwin, Eric	E Litw	RA 1.5
Brown Bear, Brown Bear What Do You See?	Martin, Bill	E Mart	
I Love Our Earth	Martin, Bill	E Mart	
City Colors	Milich, Zoran	E Mili	
Happy Halloween Witch's Cat	Muncaster, Harriet	E Munc	RA
Rainbow Hands	Nainy, Mamta	E Nain	RA

## Colors

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
I Know a Wee Piggy	Norman, Kim	E Norm	RA 2.7
What Does Bunny See?	Park, Linda	E Park	2.5
We're Going On A Bear Hunt	Rosen, Michael	E Rose	1.3
Sylvie	Sattler, Jennifer	E Satt	1.9
Green	Seeger, Laura	E Seeg	RA
Festival of Colors	Sehgal, Kabir	E Sehg	
Spicy Hot Colors	Shahan, Sherry	E Shah	
One Blue Gnu	Smith, Danna	E Smit	RA
Gift for Amma	Sriram, Meera	E Srir	RA
Blue vs Yellow	Sullivan, Tom	E Sull	RA
They Say Blue	Tamaki, Jillian	E Tama	2.2
Green is a Chile Pepper	Thong, Roseanne	E Thon	
Red is a Dragon	Thong, Roseanne	E Thon	1.8
Mix it Up	Tullet, Herve	E Tull	RA
Leon the Chameleon	Watt, Melanie	E Watt	RA 2.7
Colors for Zena	Wellington, Monica	E Well	1.6
Blue on Blue	White, Dianne	E Whit	RA
Bear Sees Colors	Wilson, Karma	E Wils	1.4
Baby Bear Sees Blue	Wolff, Ashley	E Wolf	1.5
Deep Blue Sea	Wood, Audrey	E Wood	
Not Quite Black and White	Ying, Jonathan	E Ying	
Welcome To the Ice House	Yolen, Jane	E Yole	4
Lunchtime for a Purple Snake	Ziefert, Harriet	E Zief	2.7
Wait! No Paint!	Whatley, Bruce	J 398.2	3.2
Sign Language For Kids	Heller, Lora	J 419	
Living Color	Jenkins	J 591.47	5.8
Color-Changing Animals	Yaw, Valerie	J 591.47	5.6
Paul Klee	Venezia, Mike	J 709.2	4.9
Eugene Delacroix	Venezia, Mike	J 709.2	5.3
1-2-3 Draw Dinosaurs And Other Prehistoric Anim	Levin, Freddie	J 743.6	
Fun Crafts with Colors	Ros, Jordina	J 745.5	
Red Sings from Treetops	Sidman, Joyce	J 811.6	3.2
Black Book of Colors	Cottin, Menena	J Bri E Cott	2.6
Harold Y El Lapiz Color Morado	Johnson, Crockett	J F Spa John	1.9
Amber the Orange Fairy	Meadows, Daisy	J Fantasy Mead Rai 2	3.3
Molly Saves The Day	Tripp, Valerie	J History Amer Moll 5	3.7
Color Of Fire	Rinaldi, Ann	J History Rina	4
Color Day Relay	Cole, Joanna	J SciFi Magi 19	3.4
Colors and Shapes = Colores y Formas	Petelinsek, Kathleen	J Spa 419	
Colores de la Primavera	Shepherd, Jodie	J Spa 535.6	
Colores del Invierno	Shepherd, Jodie	J Spa 535.6	
Oso Pardo, Oso Pardo, Que Ves Ahi?	Martin, Bill	J Spa F Mart	
Ruby, Violet, Lime	Brocket, Jane	JR Broc	
Blue	Bruce, Lisa	JR Bruc	
Green	Bruce, Lisa	JR Bruc	
Patterns In The Park	Bruce, Lisa	JR Bruc	
Red	Bruce, Lisa	JR Bruc	
Yellow	Bruce, Lisa	JR Bruc	
Brown Food Fun	Bullard, Lisa	JR Bull	
Green Food Fun	Bullard, Lisa	JR Bull	2.1
Orange Food Fun	Bullard, Lisa	JR Bull	2.3

## Colors

12/16/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Red Food Fun	Bullard, Lisa	JR Bull	2.3
White Food Fun	Bullard, Lisa	JR Bull	1.9
Yellow Food Fun	Bullard, Lisa	JR Bull	2.4
Brown: Seeing Brown All Around Us	Dahl, Michael	JR Dahl	2.1
White: Seeing White All Around Us	Dahl, Michael	JR Dahl	2.4
Color	Lawrence, Ellen	JR Lawr	
Louise Loves Bake Sales	Light, Kelly	JR Ligh	1.3
Sorting by Color	Marks, Jennifer	JR Mark	3.3
M&M's Brand Color Pattern Book	McGrath, Barbara	JR Mcgr	
Cinco de Mayo Colors	Nelson, Robin	JR Nels	
Crayola Halloween Colors	Nelson, Robin	JR Nels	
Crayola Hanukkah Colors	Nelson, Robin	JR Nels	
Crayola Holi Colors	Nelson, Robin	JR Nels	
Amelia Bedelia Chalks One Up	Parish, Herman	JR Pari	RA 2.4
Curious George Colors Eggs	Rey, H. A.	JR Rey	1.8
Red	Sarfatti, Esther	JR Sarf	
Yellow	Sarfatti, Esther	JR Sarf	
Green	Schuette, Sarah	JR Schu	1.8
Orange	Schuette, Sarah	JR Schu	2.2
Purple	Schuette, Sarah	JR Schu	2
Crayola Christmas Colors	Schuh, Mari	JR Schu	
Crayola Diwali Colors	Schuh, Mari	JR Schu	
Crayola Ramadan and Eid Al-Fitr Colors	Schuh, Mari	JR Schu	
Do You Like These Boots?	Soman, David	JR Soma	
Black Everywhere	Sterling, Kristin	JR Ster	2.6
Blue Everywhere	Sterling, Kristin	JR Ster	2.7
Brown Everywhere	Sterling, Kristin	JR Ster	2.6
Gray Everywhere	Sterling, Kristin	JR Ster	2.7
Green Everywhere	Sterling, Kristin	JR Ster	2.6
Orange Everywhere	Sterling, Kristin	JR Ster	2.9
Pink Everywhere	Sterling, Kristin	JR Ster	2.9
Purple Everywhere	Sterling, Kristin	JR Ster	2.9
Red Everywhere	Sterling, Kristin	JR Ster	2.6
Silver and Gold Everywhere	Sterling, Kristin	JR Ster	3.3
White Everywhere	Sterling, Kristin	JR Ster	2.9
Yellow Everywhere	Sterling, Kristin	JR Ster	2.5
Blue Animals	Stewart, Melissa	JR Stew	
Green Animals	Stewart, Melissa	JR Stew	
Orange Animals	Stewart, Melissa	JR Stew	
Red Animals	Stewart, Melissa	JR Stew	
Stories and Secrets of Color	Brooks, Susie	J 535	